
KIT intretinere utilaje;

I.D.: 89174080

Data publicarii	07.11.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 704,20 RON - 704,20 RON

Descriere: ULEI ATF 320 1L 4 x 32,77 = 131,08 FILTRU P917X 1 x 37,82 = 37,82 ULEI 7X 15W405L 3 x 93,83 = 281,49 ACC 1007 PISTOL UMFLAT ROTI 1 x 37,82 = 37,82 FURTUN UMFLAT ROTI 1 x 37,82 = 37,82 UNSOARE TUB 0,400GR IMPUR 5 x 23,53 = 117,65 UNSOARE TUB EP30/0,400 4 x 15,13 = 60,50
